



This is to confirm that

Samuel E. Osheidu

Published following article

Dimensionless Modelling of Piezoelectric Energy Harvesting with d33-mode Multilayer Piezoceramics using Mass-Spring Oscillator

Volume 13, Issue 3, pp: 23-29

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Chigozie Israel-Cookey

Published following article

Dimensionless Modelling of Piezoelectric Energy Harvesting with d33-mode Multilayer Piezoceramics using Mass-Spring Oscillator

Volume 13, Issue 3, pp: 23-29

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Arobo R. C. Amakiri

Published following article

Dimensionless Modelling of Piezoelectric Energy Harvesting with d33-mode Multilayer Piezoceramics using Mass-Spring Oscillator

Volume 13, Issue 3, pp: 23-29

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Friday B. Sigalo

Published following article

Dimensionless Modelling of Piezoelectric Energy Harvesting with d33-mode Multilayer Piezoceramics using Mass-Spring Oscillator

Volume 13, Issue 3, pp: 23-29

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Onengiyeofori A. Davies

Published following article

Dimensionless Modelling of Piezoelectric Energy Harvesting with d33-mode Multilayer Piezoceramics using Mass-Spring Oscillator

Volume 13, Issue 3, pp: 23-29

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.